
Platz Name Hegering Bock Pkt. Treffer Pkt. Gesamt NÖLJV
Mitgl.Nr.

1. Coburg Max Angern 53 53 20 60 113 76.632

2. Fauland Christian Angern 58 58 18 54 112 71.516

3. Felber Rudolf Angern 55 55 18 54 109 55.846

4. Maier Maximilian Angern 48 48 19 57 105 102.222

5. Kohl Franz Angern 53 53 17 51 104 57.924

6. Hrubant Wilfried Ebenthal 55 55 15 45 100 64.029

7. Jony Rainer Ebenthal 46 46 14 42 88 89.921

8. Hahn Verena Angern 56 56 10 30 86 91.700

9. Kurz Reinhard Ebenthal 48 48 12 36 84 70.011

10. Metz Karl Ebenthal 44 44 13 39 83 xx.xxx

11. Wenzl Ralf Ebenthal 50 50 11 33 83 99.278

12. Lobner Christine Ebenthal 44 44 11 33 77 102.202

13. Stur Yvonne Ebenthal 47 47 9 27 74 91.677

14. Stur Manfred Ebenthal 44 44 10 30 74 38.633

15. Münzker Hans Ebenthal 24 24 16 48 72 60.273

16. Brandstätter Mathias Ebenthal 35 35 10 30 65 84.246

17. Rosskopf Helmut Angern X 0 20 60 60 66.651

18. Jony Werner Ebenthal 30 30 9 27 57 70.021

19. Zissler Simona Angern 51 51 X 0 51 102.237

20. Mötz Helmut Angern 50 50 X 0 50 103.206

21. Pratsch Peter Angern 45 45 X 0 45 81.621

22. Brodmann Erich Ebenthal 16 16 7 21 37 103.194

23. Curcean Radu Angern 17 17 6 18 35 93.199

24. Loibl Walter Ebenthal 0 0 5 15 15 68.760

25. Nowak Gerhard Angern 9 9 X 0 9 41.260

Wildscheiben / GK
Wurfscheiben 

20 Compak
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Platz Name Hegering Bock Pkt. Treffer Pkt. Gesamt
NÖLJV

Mitgl.Nr.

1. Hrubant Wilfried Ebenthal 55 55 15 45 100 64.029

2. Jony Rainer Ebenthal 46 46 14 42 88 89.921

3. Kurz Reinhard Ebenthal 48 48 12 36 84 70.011

4. Metz Karl Ebenthal 44 44 13 39 83 xx.xxx

5. Wenzl Ralf Ebenthal 50 50 11 33 83 99.278

6. Lobner Christine Ebenthal 44 44 11 33 77 102.202

7. Stur Yvonne Ebenthal 47 47 9 27 74 91.677

8. Stur Manfred Ebenthal 44 44 10 30 74 38.633

9. Münzker Hans Ebenthal 24 24 16 48 72 60.273

10. Brandstätter Mathias Ebenthal 35 35 10 30 65 84.246

11. Jony Werner Ebenthal 30 30 9 27 57 70.021

12. Brodmann Erich Ebenthal 16 16 7 21 37 103.194

13. Loibl Walter Ebenthal 0 0 5 15 15 68.760
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